34 © 2024 Glenair, Inc • 1211 Air Way, Glendale, CA 91201 • 818-247-6000 • www.glenair.com • U.S. CAGE code 06324
STAR-PAN™ X
BASE STATION
Ten-port power/data hub
with TAK Server
SPECIFICATIONS
	� PAN ports for up to ten
devices

Battery Input Current 10A maximum
Battery Charge Current 5A maximum
HOW TO ORDER
Sample Part Number: TS8-462
Connectorized Hub STAR-PAN X Base Station 10-port power/data hub
HDMI, Ethernet, and USB 3.0
ports, plus two battery power
ports and one auxiliary
power port
BASE STATION X CABLE PART NUMBERS
BB259 Battery Cable Adapter TS8-496
BB259 Battery Cable Adapter
With Enclosed EMI Box
TS8-496-1
AC Pwr Supply Cable Adapter TS8-497
USB 3.0 Cable Assembly TS1-039
Cat 5e Ethernet Cable TS1-040
HDMI Type A Cable Assembly TS1-041
USB Flash drive TS3-001
General-Purpose Extension
Cable
808-047
BATT Port Adapter Cable TS1-100
Plug-to-AUX Port Adapter Cable TS1-090
Plug-to-BATT Port Adapter Cable TS1-092
Plug to TS2-009 Power
Conditioner Adapter Cable
TS1-093
USB 3.0 Cable
Assembly
TS1-039
Cat5E Ethernet Cable
Assembly
TS1-040
HDMI Type A Cable
Assembly
TS1-041
AC Power Supply
Adapter Assembly
TS8-497
USB Flash drive
TS3-001